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Description

201401140000
13180

01/14/2014
10:42:42

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES TP LAND
COMPANY
LLC

Instr
#:20100222000
052240

201402280000
54600

02/28/2014
10:41:30

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES QUINN
ANTHONY
BRETT

Instr
#:20070627000
301870

201403030000
56710

03/03/2014
12:34:20

PNC BANK Grantor AFFIDAVITS PNC BANK Instr
#:20040427000
217750

201403030000
56720

03/03/2014
12:34:21

PNC BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC BANK Instr
#:20040427000
217750

201403070000
64490

03/07/2014
03:01:43

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES LUMPKIN
EDWIN B

Instr
#:20060811000
390620

201403070000
64500

03/07/2014
03:01:44

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES LUMPKIN
EDWIN B

Instr
#:20060811000
390630

201403100000
65630

03/10/2014
12:08:53

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON
JAMES
PATRICK

Instr
#:20130318000
112720

201403100000
65670

03/10/2014
12:16:13

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES KETNER
TODD J

Instr
#:20041007000
556220

201403170000
72980

03/17/2014
12:16:19

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES LUMKIN
EDWIN B

Instr
#:20060113000
022740

201403140000
71410

03/14/2014
11:57:57

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES WOODRING
SANDRA K

Instr
#:20040405000
174250

201403310000
89240

03/31/2014
11:16:36

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES WRIGHT
THOMAS R

Instr
#:20110711000
200320

201403310000
89250

03/31/2014
11:16:37

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES WIDEMAN
LISA D

Instr
#:20060922000
471790

201404010000
92410

04/01/2014
01:37:01

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES TOWNSIDE
BUILDING LLC

Instr
#:20070706000
320760

201404010000
92440

04/01/2014
01:37:04

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES TOWNSIDE
BUILDING LLC

Instr
#:20070705000
316890

201404010000
92450

04/01/2014
01:37:05

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES TOWNSIDE
BUILDING LLC

Instr
#:20070705000
317020

201404010000
92460

04/01/2014
01:37:06

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES TOWNSIDE
BUILDING LLC

Instr
#:20070706000
318140

201404140001
08250

04/14/2014
01:45:54

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES THOMSON
DAVID S

Instr
#:20080305000
089770

201405060001
34420

05/06/2014
08:43:06

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES DEVANE
DENIS

Instr
#:20040422000
208130

201406270001
96030

06/27/2014
12:42:03

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES MITCHELL
FRANKIE C

Instr
#:20080924000
377760



201406300001
98370

06/30/2014
02:21:54

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES HUTCHISON
ANDREW H

Instr
#:20110620000
179860

201407150002
14600

07/15/2014
09:50:10

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES JOY NORMAN
J

Instr
#:20040915000
512280

201407160002
17710

07/16/2014
02:18:38

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES DUFFEY
SAMUEL S

Instr
#:20050513000
230940

201408040002
40200

08/04/2014
11:25:40

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES MCQUADE
MARK S

Instr
#:20041223000
699590

201408180002
58290

08/18/2014
01:49:52

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES SHAW BYRON
N

Instr
#:20040816000
458180

201408140002
54620

08/14/2014
02:31:12

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES ANDERSEN
MARY I

Instr
#:20121015000
394950

201408180002
57350

08/18/2014
10:58:00

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES GOATLEY
JOHN R

Instr
#:20040910000
503830

201408260002
68220

08/26/2014
12:24:05

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES HJETLAND
LEA A

Instr
#:20050706000
338550

201409050002
79100

09/05/2014
10:40:13

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES KENNAMER
GRETCHEN A

Instr
#:20070316000
118790

201409120002
86500

09/12/2014
10:09:26

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES MOGLE
SONDRA S

Instr
#:20110201000
034560

201409150002
88310

09/15/2014
10:44:25

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES SHAW
CHARLES R

Instr
#:20130415000
154040


